PARCOURS DU N°12

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)
D401 Parc du Sausset
D88 Route de Roissy 8,2 8,2
D9 Thieux 10,6 18,8
D9 Juilly 2,2 21,0
Nantouillet 1,0 22,0
Ag-D54-ag St Mesmes 2,1 24,1
Ag Charny 5,1 29,2
D54 — D129 Villeroy 2,6 31,8
D27 —-D54 b Le Plessis I’Evéque
Cuisy
D54 — D9 Montge en Goéle 8,8 40,6
D27ag Juilly 4,6 442
D9 Thieux 2,2 47,4
Compans 1,6 49,0
Mitry-Mory 4,7 53,7
Route de Roissy 5,1 58,8
Aulnay s/s bois (Vélodrome) 8,7 67,5




